410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Paseo Low Power Opal
Updated 7.2024	 1
Delivered Lumens* 20.2" 45.4" 57.2"
GE 360 680 1076
*Values shown for 3000K
20.2" (6W)

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)
PA L O GE
Product Power Type Length Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Driver1 Cables1
PA = Paseo L = Low Power O = Opaline 20 = 20.2" 6 IND = 6W / Integral 120V (Non-Dim)
6 CV = 6W / Remote 24V (Dimmable)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
GE = General/
Diffused
OT96-D010
OT96-JBX
IND
E83043
E83044
E83045
E83046
E83047
CV
E99216
E89190
E98437
E98149
E89188
45 = 45.4" 13 IND = 13W / Integral 120V (Non-Dim)
13 CV = 13W / Remote 24V (Dimmable)
57 = 57.2" 19 IND = 19W / Integral 120V (Non-Dim)
19 CV = 19W / Remote 24V (Dimmable)
1 See page 2
IP67
Housings &
fixing systems
Order separately,
see pages 3-6
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. 	 2
Paseo Low Power Opal
20.2" 6W IND/CV
45.4" 13W IND/CV
57.2" 19W IND/CV
Power supply options (remote only)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
Power supply options (remote only)
OT96-D010 OT96-JBX